
R, SDS, SNS&I-{ ANd are not

Period(s) Description(s) Date(s) & Day(s)
Sem.
Week

Aug 01-Aug 06 2017

Matriculation of 1st Yr, Odd Semester Aug 01, Aug 02 Tue, Wed

1Orientation of 1st Yr Aug 03, Aug 04 Thur, Fri

Showing even semester answer-books Aug, 5 Sat

Aug 07-Aug 13

Commencement of Classes - 1st Yr Aug,8 Tue

2
Registration -2nd Yr onwards of all UG & PG Programmes, Odd
Semester

Aug,9 Wed

Commencement of Classes - 2nd Yr onwards of all UG & PG
Proorammes

Aug, 10 Thurs

Aug 21- Aug27 Mon - Sun 4

Sep 04 - Sep 10 Mon - Sun 6

Sep 11 - Sep 17 Mon - Sun 7

Sep 18- Sep 24 Mon - Sun 8

Oct 02 - Oct 08 10
Mid-Semester Examination (MSE) Oct 03 - Oct 08 Tue - Sun

Oct9-Oct15 Mon - Sun 11

Oct 23- 29
ffi

1?

Nov 06 - Nov 12 Chorus/Sports Nov 09 - 12 Thu - Sun 15

Nov 13 - Nov 19 16

Nov - 20 - Nov 26 Last Teaching Day Nov,24 Fri 17

Mv 27 - Dec 18
End-Semester Examination (ESE), Odd Semester Nov 28 - Dec 18 Tue - Mon

26 Dec,01 Jan,
2018

Declaration of Result Dec,31 Sun

Jan 01 - Jan 07
2018

Showing odd semester answer-books Jan, 01 Mon

1Registration of All UG & PG Programmes, Even Semester Jan-2Jan3 Tue - Wed

Oommencement of Classes of all UG & PG Programmes Jan, 04 Thur

Jan 08 - Jan 14 Mon - Sun 2

Jan 15 - Jan21 Filling of Make-up Examination Form Jan-17 Mon - Sun J
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Academic Galendar 2017-1 I
DtvtDctl SDS. SNS&R and SAHS are not Included

Period(s) Description(s) Date(s) & Dav(s)
Sem.
Week

Jan 29 - Feb 04 Mon - Sun A

Feb05-Feb11 Make-up Examination for Odd Semester Feb05-Feb11 Mon - Sun 6

Feb 12 - Feb 18 Spring Fest Feb 12 - 18 Mon- Sun 7

Feb 19 - Feb 25
Feb23 - Mar't Fri - Thu

8

Feb 26 - Mar 03
Mid-Semester Examination (MSE)

9

Mar 05 - Mar 11 Mon - Sun 10

Mar'12 - Mar 18 Mon - Sun 11

Apr 02 - Apr 08 Mon - Sun 14

Apr 16 - Apr 22 Last Teaching Day Apr,27 Fri 16

Apr 30 - May 04
End-Semester Examination (ESE), Even Semester May O1-May 22 Thu - Thu 17

Declaration of Result May,31 Thur

May 05 - June 1 1 Showing of Answer Books to Graduating Class Jun, 02 Sat

Note: Holidays and vacations shown here are for students. Ihose for staff will be notified.

Abbreviations:
SUSEI Schoolof Engineering & Technology

SUSBSR Schoolof Basic Sciences & Research
SUSAP School of Architecture & Planning

SUSDMS School of Art, Design & Media Studies
SUSBS Schoolof Business Studies
SUSOL School of Law

SUSLC Schoolof Language & Culture
SUSED School of Education

SUSP Schoolof Pharmacy

iL-^ry
(Amal Kumar)

Registrar
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